CYCLISTS V HARRIERS @ IRVINE RUNNING CLUB 18-12-2016

Position Bib No

1 186
2 172
3 218
4 177
5 205
6 245
7 197
8 209
9 244
10 167
11 182
12 212
13 168
14 230
15 231
16 242
17 220
18 191
19 183
20 216
21 206
22 171
23 221
24 251
25 226
26 228
27 188
28 229
29 181
30 194
31 185
32 179
33 239
34 161
35 169
36 257
37 259
38 215
39 255
40 222
41 234
42 240
43 210
44 198
45 202
46 233
47 241
48 254
49 203
50 213
51 243
52 235
53 208
54 178
55 224

Name
Brian Yates
Steven Currie
JP Baxter
Richard Mair
James Edwards
Darren Thom
Billy Richardson
Simon Woodliff
Dave Walker
Brian McCutcheon
Henry Cruickshank
Gavin Hogarth
Jim Goldie
Robert Lindsay
Greg Glendinning
Marc Auchie
lain Fisher
Neil Walker
Paul Lafferty
Alex McAllister
lain Burns
Colin Whitby
Alex Allardyce
Alan Donachy
Neil Kinnaird
Jamie Findlay
Bobby McGhee
Mark Alexander
Russel Mowat
John McCracken
Scott Knox
Catherine Logan
Scott McKendrik
lan Mcllwraith
Natalie Stevenston
Matt Pearse
Craig Brown
Jamie Nix
Robert Carrol
Laura Wallace
Steven McDougal
Davie Auchie
Grant Young
Colin Miller
lan Cockburn
Graeme McFarlane
Fiona Davidson
Fraser McPhail
Alasdair Meldrum
Jim Sneddon
Mandy Stewart
Mark Presyon
Don Reid
Colin McManus
Alasdair Murray

Cat

Club
Carrick Cycle Club
Glasgow Ivy Cycling
Ayr Burners Cycle Club
Kilmarnock Harriers
Ayr Burners Cycle Club
New Marske Harriers
Irvine Running Club
Ayr Roads CC
Fullerton Wheelers
Walkers Cycling Club
Ayr Burners Cycle Club
Kilmarnock Harriers
Walkers Cycling Club
Kilmarnock Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Ayrodynamic (C)
Ayr Burners Cycle Club
Kilmarnock Harriers
Irvine Running Club
Ayr Roads CC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Irvine Running Club
Irvine Running Club
North Ayrshire
Dunlop CC
Irvine Running Club
Ayr Roads CC
Kilmarnock Harriers
Walkers Cycling Club
Loudon Road Club (C)
Ayr Roads CC
Fullerton Wheelers
Fullerton Wheelers
North Ayrshire
Fusion Triathlon Club(R)
Troon Tortoises
Ayr Seaforth
Kilmarnock Harriers
Troon Tortoises
Ayr Seaforth
UA
Ayrodynamic
Ayrodynamic(C)
UA
UA
Irvine Running Club
Fullerton Wheelers
Troon Tortoises
Ayr Seaforth
Irvine Running Club
Ayrodynamic
North Ayrshire
Westerlands
Winchester & District AC
Kilmarnock Harriers

Time
25:16
26:21
26:45
26:46
27:03
27:11
27:24
27:32
27:52
27:57
27:58
28:38
29:00
29:15
29:26
29:30
29:35
29:54
30:01
30:06
30:18
30:38
30:44
30:51
30:56
31:07
31:19
31:32
31:42
31:48
31:54
32:08
32:12
32:18
32:28
32:34
32:36
32:45
32:55
32:59
33:.01
33:.04
33:17
33:31
33:45
33:52
33:54
34:07
34:15
34:19
34:22
34:25
34:41
34:53
34:59
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

214
252
219
223
190
248
199
187
236
253
232
176
170
247
163
217
250
193
180
184
249
211
256
227
237
258
165
189
164
195
200
238
175
207
166
196
174
173
192
225
204
162
201
246

Name
Kirsteen Alexander
Craig Rankin
Joanne Baxter
Toni McIntosh
Jonathan Weir
Laurence Baker
Kevin Pugh
Murray Wilson
Stuart Telfer
David Ruthven
Gary Kilpatrick
Scott Russell
Adam McCalmont
Lindsay McGarvie
John Hannan
James McGill
Colin Santes
Anna Walker
lan McNee
Alan Littlejohn
Christina Smiley
Tomoyo Fujiwara
Darrell Dunscombe
Thomas Turner
Timothy Downie
Maya Hernes
Matt Kerr
Lisa Blackley
Lorna Sloan
Caroline Millar
Sylvia Mulholland
Gary Kerr
Paula Wilson
Beth Macrae
Leonie McCutcheon
Anne Noble
Liz McDerment
Amanda Bryden
Ada Stewart
Kenny Weir
Mark Garton
Fiona Walker
lan McManus
Katrina Tweedie

Cat
F40

0

ZZEZTI'HZ

M40
M50
M40
M50

F40
M40
M50
M50

M50
M40
F40
F40
M40

M60

MmN

F40
F40
F40

F40
F20
F20
F50
F40

F50
M60
M40
F40
M60
F40

Club

Kilmarnock Harriers
Troon Tortoises
Ayr Burners Cycle Club
Ayr Seaforth
UA
Ayr Seaforth
Ayr Burners Cycle Club
UA
Bellahouston Road Runners
Troon Tortoises
Rons Runners
Ayrodynamic(R)
UA
Kilmarnock Harriers
Ayr Seaforth
Rons Runners
UA
Walkers Cycling Club
Troon Tortoises
Ayrodynamic(R)
Ayr Seaforth
Bellahouston Road Runners
Troon Tortoises
Ayrodynamic
Ayr Seaforth
Westerlands
Velo Club Vitesse (R)
UA
Fullerton Wheelers
Troon Tortoises
Rons Runners
Rons Runners
Kilmarnock Harriers
Ayr Roads CC(R)
Kilmarnock Harriers
Troon Tortoises
Kilmarnock Harriers
Kilmarnock Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
UA
Rons Runners
Walkers Cycling Club
Irvine Running Club
Ayr Burners Cycle Club

Time
35:00
35:03
35:05
35:12
35:31
35:32
35:39
35:39
35:59
36:11
36:12
36:27
36:33
36:44
36:47
36:49
37:.01
37:19
37:20
37:21
37:29
37:41
37:53
38:05
38:15
38:35
38:37
38:45
38:56
39:12
39:14
39:35
39:38
39:42
39:48
39:51
39:59
40:37
42:01
42:34
42:48
45:48
58:31
00:00



